Office of the Majority Floor Leader
Alex Riley

State Representative
District 134

TO: House of Representatives Members and Staff
FROM: Alex Riley

Majority Floor Leader
RE: Session Schedule April 28, 2025 — May 16, 2025
DATE: April 24, 2025

Please remember this is a tentative schedule and may be subject to change.

Date Convene
Monday, April 28 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 29 10:00 a.m.
2.00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 30 10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
Thursday, May | 10:00 a.m.
Monday, May 5 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 6 10:00 a.m.,
2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 7 10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 8 10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
Friday, May 9 10:00 a.m.
Monday, May 12 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 13 10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 14 10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 15 10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
Friday, May 16 10:00 a.m.
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